Rev.0
Project : Location : Type : Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.

W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg
AM-80001 - N - W27   5 LED 9 594 2700K 26° 0.51
AM-80001 - N - W30   5 LED 9 611 3000K 26° 0.51
AM-80001 - N - W40   5 LED 9 664 4000K 26° 0.51
AM-80001 - M - W27   5 LED 9 533 2700K 34° 0.51
AM-80001 - M - W30   5 LED 9 549 3000K 34° 0.51
AM-80001 - M - W40   5 LED 9 596 4000K 34° 0.51
AM-80001 - W - W27   5 LED 9 518 2700K 39° 0.51
AM-80001 - W - W30   5 LED 9 533 3000K 39° 0.51
AM-80001 - W - W40   5 LED 9 579 4000K 39° 0.51
Light Symbol
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
TE – Trailing edge dimming
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays

W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg
AM-80011 - N - W27   7 LED 12 825 2700K 26° 0.51
AM-80011 - N - W30   7 LED 12 849 3000K 26° 0.51
AM-80011 - N - W40   7 LED 12 922 4000K 26° 0.51
AM-80011 - M - W27   7 LED 12 768 2700K 34° 0.51
AM-80011 - M - W30   7 LED 12 790 3000K 34° 0.51
AM-80011 - M - W40   7 LED 12 858 4000K 34° 0.51
AM-80011 - W - W27   7 LED 12 772 2700K 36° 0.51
AM-80011 - W - W30   7 LED 12 794 3000K 36° 0.51
AM-80011 - W - W40   7 LED 12 862 4000K 36° 0.51
Light Symbol
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
TE – Trailing edge dimming
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays

W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg
AM-80021 - N - W27 9 LED 15 953 2700K 25° 0.95
AM-80021 - N - W30 9 LED 15 981 3000K 25° 0.95
AM-80021 - N - W40 9 LED 15 1065 4000K 25° 0.95
AM-80021 - M - W27 9 LED 15 925 2700K 33° 0.95
AM-80021 - M - W30 9 LED 15 952 3000K 33° 0.95
AM-80021 - M - W40 9 LED 15 1034 4000K 33° 0.95
AM-80021 - W - W27 9 LED 15 864 2700K 40° 0.95
AM-80021 - W - W30 9 LED 15 889 3000K 40° 0.95
AM-80021 - W - W40 9 LED 15 966 4000K 40° 0.95
Light Symbol
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
TE – Trailing edge dimming
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays

W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg
AM-80031 - N - W27 12 LED 20 1277 2700K 25° 0.95
AM-80031 - N - W30 12 LED 20 1314 3000K 25° 0.95
AM-80031 - N - W40 12 LED 20 1427 4000K 25° 0.95
AM-80031 - M - W27 12 LED 20 1240 2700K 33° 0.95
AM-80031 - M - W30 12 LED 20 1276 3000K 33° 0.95
AM-80031 - M - W40 12 LED 20 1385 4000K 33° 0.95
AM-80031 - W - W27 12 LED 20 1158 2700K 40° 0.95
AM-80031 - W - W30 12 LED 20 1192 3000K 40° 0.95
AM-80031 - W - W40 12 LED 20 1294 4000K 40° 0.95
Light Symbol
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
TE – Trailing edge dimming
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays

W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg
AM-80041 - N - W27 18 LED 29 2083 2700K 25° 1.59
AM-80041 - N - W30 18 LED 29 2143 3000K 25° 1.59
AM-80041 - N - W40 18 LED 29 2327 4000K 25° 1.59
AM-80041 - M - W27 18 LED 29 2024 2700K 33° 1.59
AM-80041 - M - W30 18 LED 29 2082 3000K 33° 1.59
AM-80041 - M - W40 18 LED 29 2261 4000K 33° 1.59
AM-80041 - W - W27 18 LED 29 1767 2700K 42° 1.59
AM-80041 - W - W30 18 LED 29 1818 3000K 42° 1.59
AM-80041 - W - W40 18 LED 29 1974 4000K 42° 1.59
Light Symbol
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays
Jasper
Amos
Hays
Baker
Sidney
Rocky
Cedar
Hugo
Tuscon
Norton
Roy
Piazza
22/02/18New Update
Mays
Jasper
Amos
Hays
Baker
Sidney
Rocky
Cedar
Hugo
Tuscon
Norton
Roy
Piazza
22/02/18New Update
Mays
Jasper
Amos
Hays
Baker
Sidney
Rocky
Cedar
Hugo
Tuscon
Norton
Roy
Piazza
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010

W40 – Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp System
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam
Angle
Weight
kg
AM-80051 - N - W27 24 LED 39 2644 2700K 25° 1.59
AM-80051 - N - W30 24 LED 39 2721 3000K 25° 1.59
AM-80051 - N - W40 24 LED 39 2954 4000K 25° 1.59
AM-80051 - M - W27 24 LED 39 2720 2700K 33° 1.59
AM-80051 - M - W30 24 LED 39 2799 3000K 33° 1.59
AM-80051 - M - W40 24 LED 39 3039 4000K 33° 1.59
AM-80051 - W - W27 24 LED 39 2457 2700K 44° 1.59
AM-80051 - W - W30 24 LED 39 2528 3000K 44° 1.59
AM-80051 - W - W40 24 LED 39 2745 4000K 44° 1.59
Light Symbol
Dimming Type
ND – Non dimmable
DI – 1-10V dimmable
DA – DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays
Jasper
Amos
Hays
Baker
Sidney
Rocky
Cedar
Hugo
Tuscon
Norton
Roy
Piazza
22/02/18New Update
Mays
Jasper
Amos
Hays
Baker
Sidney
Rocky
Cedar
Hugo
Tuscon
Norton
Roy
Piazza
22/02/18New Update
Mays
Jasper
Amos
Hays
Baker
Sidney
Rocky
Cedar
Hugo
Tuscon
Norton
Roy
Piazza
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010